
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 08 July 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PETRICHOR Last start winner GOS, 20/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2J. Hawkins 554422 5/42431P 1P 1P 3P 4PB24/01/2021

 2 KISS ME OLLAHM Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 553153 6/52161P 4P 2P 2P 5PD30/12/2020

 3 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 8/72222P 2P 3P 5P 5PB04/02/2020

 4 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. Pye 539530 6/51084P 6P 6P 7P 6PB22/08/2019

 5 SHE'S ALL TIME Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Mcgovern 550757 4/32341P 5P 1P 1P 1PB07/09/2020

 6 SPEEDY PEBBLES Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 4/11621P 4P 8P 4P 2PD24/12/2020

 7 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Lyford 549770 5/32523P 1P 2P 1P 3PD12/09/2020

 8 REBEL FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Keene 563740 3/22373P 1P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 9 BLUE TIARA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Gaffney 558014 2/11763P 1P 3P 5Y 7PB21/04/2021

 10 GEMMA BRANN Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Goodwin 549710 2/11472P 4P 5P 2P 7PB18/09/2020

 11 ZIPPING STRIKER Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Flaherty 538797 7/21413P 2P 7P 5P 5PD11/10/2019

 12 IBIZA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21382P 6P 3P 6P 6PD22/01/2020

 13 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31082P 6P 6P 7P 6PD22/07/2019

 14 HAPPY POTTER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2933P 8P 5P 7P 7PD08/12/2020

 15 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start Provincial winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 1/01001P 4P 3Y 8YB11/11/2020

 16 GLENREAGH BULLET 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 4/12196P 1P 1P 4P 1PD11/10/2020

 17 FLY AWAY FRANK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42165P 4P 5P 3P 1PD15/02/2020

 18 BLAZIN' MILA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Eaton 557645 3/22138P 1P 3P 1P 3PB12/04/2021

 19 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/01838P 6P 2P 5P 1PD21/09/2020

 20 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Forbes 553743 6/11815P 4P 2P 2P 1YD04/01/2021

 21 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 7/61655P 5P 2P 3P 5PD10/12/2019

 22 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81645P 2P 4P 5P 3YD13/01/2020

 23 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Callen 561707 3/21534P 5P 7P 3P 1PB22/07/2021
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 24 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Lyford 554519 3/21504P 3P 8P 1P 5PB31/01/2021

 25 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 553226 3/01415P 7P 3P 2P 6PB08/12/2020

 26 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31416P 2P 5P 3P 5PB10/04/2020

 27 NIA FLYER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01414P 3P 3P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 28 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21387P 2P 3P 4P 7PD20/09/2019

 29 FLOP WEDGE Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01385P 4P 3P 6P 3PB31/01/2021

 30 BOLD COMET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/21355P 6P 6P 6P (FEL)PD24/03/2020

 31 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21326P 2P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 32 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01265P 7P 1P 4P 6PB11/10/2020

 33 HOT TILLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Last 559484 1/01225P 1P 5P 3P 3PB03/03/2021

 34 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01208P 4P 4P 3P 6PB19/03/2020

 35 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21145P 4P 3P 7P 5PB21/10/2020

 36 SET TO EXPOSE Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556730 2/11114P 2P 7P 5P 7PB20/03/2021

 37 DRINK JACKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/11085P 6P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2020

 38 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/21057P 3P 4P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 39 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0995P 3P 6P 7P 7PD21/09/2020

 40 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/5974P 6P 5M 7P 6PB21/01/2019

 41 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5936P 6P 4P 5P 7PD15/07/2019

 42 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1898P 6P 6P 5P 2YB12/09/2020

 43 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0876P 4P 7P 5P 4PB07/11/2019

 44 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6876P 5P 7P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 45 MAJOR FORCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Keene 543955 5/3817P 6P 4P 6P 7PD24/03/2020

 46 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1696P 8P 8P 7P 8PB28/04/2020
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 1 SHE'S ALL TIME Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Mcgovern 550757 4/32341P 5P 1P 1P 1PB07/09/2020

 2 SPEEDY PEBBLES Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Dodd 556010 4/11621P 4P 8P 4P 2PD24/12/2020

 3 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Lyford 549770 5/32523P 1P 2P 1P 3PD12/09/2020

 4 REBEL FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Keene 563740 3/22373P 1P 1P 1PD17/10/2021

 5 BLUE TIARA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Gaffney 558014 2/11763P 1P 3P 5Y 7PB21/04/2021

 6 GEMMA BRANN Last start placegetter MUS, 16/04/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Goodwin 549710 2/11472P 4P 5P 2P 7PB18/09/2020

 7 ZIPPING STRIKER Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Flaherty 538797 7/21413P 2P 7P 5P 5PD11/10/2019

 8 IBIZA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21382P 6P 3P 6P 6PD22/01/2020

 9 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31082P 6P 6P 7P 6PD22/07/2019

 10 HAPPY POTTER Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2933P 8P 5P 7P 7PD08/12/2020

 11 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start Provincial winner MUS, 06/05/2023, R3, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 1/01001P 4P 3Y 8YB11/11/2020

 12 GLENREAGH BULLET 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 4/12196P 1P 1P 4P 1PD11/10/2020

 13 FLY AWAY FRANK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42165P 4P 5P 3P 1PD15/02/2020

 14 BLAZIN' MILA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Eaton 557645 3/22138P 1P 3P 1P 3PB12/04/2021

 15 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/01838P 6P 2P 5P 1PD21/09/2020

 16 DJANGO UNLEASHED Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Forbes 553743 6/11815P 4P 2P 2P 1YD04/01/2021

 17 TONIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 7/61655P 5P 2P 3P 5PD10/12/2019

 18 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/81645P 2P 4P 5P 3YD13/01/2020

 19 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2T. Callen 561707 3/21534P 5P 7P 3P 1PB22/07/2021

 20 ABBY ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Lyford 554519 3/21504P 3P 8P 1P 5PB31/01/2021

 21 NIA FLYER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01414P 3P 3P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 22 SKETCHY GEISHA Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31416P 2P 5P 3P 5PB10/04/2020

 23 MOPOKE Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 553226 3/01415P 7P 3P 2P 6PB08/12/2020

 24 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21387P 2P 3P 4P 7PD20/09/2019

 25 FLOP WEDGE Weighted points score GOS, 06/06/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01385P 4P 3P 6P 3PB31/01/2021
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 26 BOLD COMET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/21355P 6P 6P 6P (FEL)PD24/03/2020

 27 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21326P 2P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 28 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01265P 7P 1P 4P 6PB11/10/2020

 29 HOT TILLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Last 559484 1/01225P 1P 5P 3P 3PB03/03/2021

 30 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01208P 4P 4P 3P 6PB19/03/2020

 31 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21145P 4P 3P 7P 5PB21/10/2020

 32 SET TO EXPOSE Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556730 2/11114P 2P 7P 5P 7PB20/03/2021

 33 DRINK JACKS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/11085P 6P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2020

 34 FOUR JOANS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/21057P 3P 4P 8P 4PB17/08/2020

 35 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0995P 3P 6P 7P 7PD21/09/2020

 36 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/5974P 6P 5M 7P 6PB21/01/2019

 37 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 7/5936P 6P 4P 5P 7PD15/07/2019

 38 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1898P 6P 6P 5P 2YB12/09/2020

 39 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6876P 5P 7P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 40 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0876P 4P 7P 5P 4PB07/11/2019

 41 MAJOR FORCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Keene 543955 5/3817P 6P 4P 6P 7PD24/03/2020

 42 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1696P 8P 8P 7P 8PB28/04/2020
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 1 LENNY'S CHEVY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 1/1N. Goodwin 532657 13/122797P 1P 6P 1P 3PD08/04/2019

 2 BLAZING KOHANA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Moroney 552328 11/102136P 6P 1P 6P 1PB27/11/2020

 3 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 8/72161P 5P 1P 2P 7PB19/01/2021

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GOS, 04/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 27/261831P 7P 5P 5P 4PD29/02/2020

 5 GATE SAID NO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1B. Allen 541871 6/52613P 2P 6P 1P 5PB24/01/2020

 6 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543281 16/152312P 6P 1P 6P 5PB29/02/2020

 7 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 8/72222P 2P 3P 5P 5PB04/02/2020
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 1 LILLY MOIRA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Bell 566236 0/01342PB01/10/2021

 2 GREAT NORTH Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01173PD20/11/2021

 3 MASTER ARTIST Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1N. Goodwin 559492 0/0943P 4P 3P 5P 5PD06/03/2021

 4 BRAVE CHOICE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/07/2023, R2, P

GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Gilbert 565545 0/01102P 3P 5PD20/11/2021

 5 US AND THEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/05/2023, R4, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/01005P 6P 2P 4P 2PD29/01/2021

 6 LOTS OF ATTITUDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kedwell 561614 0/0965P 3P 4P 4P 3PB07/07/2021

 7 STENTORIAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0904P 2Y 7P 7P 3PD01/01/2020

 8 GLENREAGH ZOOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0808P 3P 8P 3P 5PD11/10/2020

 9 TOMMY TUXEDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0766P 3P 4Y 4P 6PD26/05/2021

 10 BLUE BOUNTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/05/2023, R4, P M/1B. Dwyer 562152 0/0706P 3P 7PB18/07/2021

 11 HUMPTY DUMPTY First start M/1C. Last 562528 0/00B07/08/2021

 12 LIMEBURNER OPAL First start M/1W. Ison 563743 0/00B17/10/2021

 13 KHALIAH First start M/1L. Goodwin 563300 0/00B15/09/2021

 14 LILLY EXPRESS First start M/1P. Lilley 568140 0/00B31/01/2022

 15 DOUBLE FERNANDO First start M/1G. Kedwell 561620 0/00D07/07/2021

 16 SMART ALEX Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 06/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Murray 553633 0/0505PD09/01/2021

 17 BIG RED MIYAGI Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Forbes 560938 0/0337PD11/07/2021

 18 MAMBA MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 558634 0/0747P 5P 6P 5P 2PB28/04/2021

 19 DELPHIE BELLE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Forbes 565234 0/0726P 4P 6P 3P 6PB30/11/2021

 20 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0647P 7P 6P 8P 3PD14/08/2020

 21 COSMIC BEAST Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/0566P 7P 4P 4P 6YB11/11/2020

 22 REDSHIFT BRAVO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0528P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 23 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0507P 7P 6P 5P 5PB29/01/2021

 24 FRONT FOOT Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kedwell 560862 0/0484P 7PD05/07/2021

 25 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0447P 8P 5P 5P 8PB11/04/2020
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 26 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0426P 8P 6P 6P 8PB22/02/2021

 27 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554515 0/0397P 6PB31/01/2021

 28 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB05/11/2019

 29 ROC TYCOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2A. Woods 553230 7/42461P 4P 1P 3P 3PB08/12/2020

 2 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2L. Goodwin 528601 14/111613P 3M 8P 4M 6CD03/01/2019

 3 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2023, R8, C 4/1/2S. Flaherty 556574 6/41935C 8C 4P 1P 1PD16/03/2021

 4 TRICKY TOODLES 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Moroney 549721 5/21853P 4P 3P 5P 3CB20/09/2020

 5 NUT WING 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/3E. Borg 544699 5/11762P 5P 3P 6C 3PD04/04/2020

 6 CANYA SMURFETTE 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 11/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Lill 557712 7/41517C 4P 8P 2P 5PB23/02/2021

 7 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Dropping in grade GOS, 02/05/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 5/41325P 6P 4P 2P 5CD10/02/2021

 8 GATE SAID NO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Allen 541871 6/02613P 2P 6P 1P 5PB24/01/2020

 9 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 4/22196P 1P 1P 4P 1PD11/10/2020

 10 OAKEE BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Eaton 562883 4/32095P 1P 8C 3C 1PD10/09/2021

 11 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41838P 6P 2P 5P 1PD21/09/2020

 12 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 6/01657P 1P 7P 2P 7PD29/05/2020

 13 DOM JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01414P 2P 6P 6P 3PD21/01/2021

 14 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Jobson 538085 7/61336P 2P 8P 5C 4YD08/10/2019

 15 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11326P 2P 5P 5P 6PD18/01/2020

 16 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01208P 4P 4P 3P 6PB19/03/2020

 17 MAJOR FORCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/1817P 6P 4P 6P 7PD24/03/2020

 18 NOT FOR SURE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/0777P 4Y 4P 4P 8PB16/12/2020
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 1 MYRNIONG HABIT Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Bourke 537170 1/0961P 3P 5P 8P 4PD22/06/2019

 2 RED BALL ROCKET Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Eaton 562879 2/12082P 5C 2C 8C 1PD10/09/2021

 3 FIRST SENT Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Last 554433 2/02073P 1P 8P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 4 PINKY KNIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Hill 559752 3/01802P 4P 2P 2P 6PB14/03/2021

 5 DELANEE ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4F. Cini 558012 3/01262P 8P 5P 8P 3PB21/04/2021

 6 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/02072P 6P 2P 2P 2PD21/12/2020

 7 LOCHINVAR MILAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 2/11987P 3P 2P 2P 2PD28/06/2021

 8 SET TO ROLL Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Fellowes 556726 2/11624P 4P 1P 5P 3PD20/03/2021

 9 SET TO RAID Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556733 3/01595P 3P 1P 6P 4PD20/03/2021

 10 ABBY ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4N. Lyford 554519 3/01504P 3P 8P 1P 5PB31/01/2021

 11 STYLISH MINK Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Edwards 561223 2/01508P 7P 1P 4P 2PB20/06/2021

 12 DOM JUAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01414P 2P 6P 6P 3PD21/01/2021

 13 CARPENTER'S ARMS Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/4N. Broadbent 548864 2/01385P 7P 1P 1P 5PB05/08/2020

 14 NABIAC SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/01354P 8P 3P 6P 2PB25/11/2020

 15 KID LAZ Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Grimwood 552064 3/21274P 2P 5C 7C 5PB28/11/2020

 16 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21265P 7P 1P 4P 6PB11/10/2020

 17 RED OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01238P 5C (BDN)P 1P 8PD05/08/2020

 18 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01208P 4P 4P 3P 6PB19/03/2020

 19 COOL ASH Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 1/01127P 1P 4P 2PB22/07/2021

 20 BIJLI RANI Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Last 554431 1/01056P 1P 2P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 21 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 3/01022P 7P 8P 6P 5PB14/08/2020

 22 OLSEN GANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1995P 3P 6P 7P 7PD21/09/2020

 23 NOT FOR SURE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/0777P 4Y 4P 4P 8PB16/12/2020

 24 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/0755P 7P 6P 6Y 7PD16/12/2019

 25 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R8, P 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1698P 6P 7P 4P 8PB03/09/2020
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 1 LADY EXIT Last start winner GOS, 04/07/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Ma 551846 3/22041P 4P 1P 4P 3PB30/11/2020

 2 HAVE TO GO Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Howard 551346 7/01953P 2P 2P 4P 4PD11/11/2020

 3 ETHICAL MISS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/2K. Sills 544743 3/21862P 5P 5P 1P 3PB09/03/2020

 4 SUPER TANGA Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 4/31532P 4P 4P 4P 3PD17/06/2019

 5 FROG STOMP Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 548862 5/02581P 2P 2P 2P 5PD05/08/2020

 6 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550142 4/02196P 1P 1P 4P 1PD11/10/2020

 7 TRICKY TOODLES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Moroney 549721 5/01853P 4P 3P 5P 3CB20/09/2020

 8 NUT WING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/2E. Borg 544699 5/21762P 5P 3P 6C 3PD04/04/2020

 9 CANYA SMURFETTE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2023, R10, C 5/4M. Lill 557712 7/01517C 4P 8P 2P 5PB23/02/2021
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 1 LENNY'S CHEVY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R6, P 1/1N. Goodwin 532657 13/122797P 1P 6P 1P 3PD08/04/2019
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 1 ALL RUM Last start winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2P. Akers 542197 17/163181P 5P 1P 3P 2PD28/01/2020

 2 PEACE VALLEY Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Moroney 544492 16/152495P 5P 4P 2P 1PB14/03/2020

 3 SASSY MS. MINX Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R9, P 2/1/1S. Stewart 558435 9/72378P 3P 6P 3P 3PB12/04/2021

 4 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Moroney 552328 11/102136P 6P 1P 6P 1PB27/11/2020
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 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE 1 Last start winner TAR, 28/06/2023, R10, P 3/1/2L. Masterson 554334 8/72161P 5P 1P 2P 7PB19/01/2021
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 1 TOP PRIZE Last start placegetter MAT, 12/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/1T. Forbes 540252 10/42283P 6P 1P 2P 3PB23/12/2019

 2 JOKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 10/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2J. Macindoe 529814 13/112255P 7P (FEL)P 4P 3PB11/01/2019

 3 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. Pye 539530 6/51084P 6P 6P 7P 6PB22/08/2019
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 1 DOT BALL 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kedwell 559258 1/01011P 6PD27/05/2021

 2 TWELVE MEN Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Goodwin 564963 3/21892P 7P 1P 1P 8PB15/11/2021

 3 SAGE SHEREE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Akers 565438 1/01712P 1P 3PB19/11/2021

 4 IBIZA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21382P 6P 3P 6P 6PD22/01/2020

 5 KENKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Macindoe 547874 6/51477P 6P 1P 4P 7PD07/07/2020

 6 FLY AWAY FRANK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42165P 4P 5P 3P 1PD15/02/2020

 7 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11775P 2P 3P 8P 1PB27/08/2020

 8 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21596P 6P 2P 8P 1PD22/02/2021

 9 LIDCOMBE BLUE Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Marsh 558465 1/01567P 2P 1P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 10 KEYLIN Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31448P 4P 7P 2P 3PB31/12/2020

 11 NIA FLYER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Forbes 565233 1/01414P 3P 3P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 12 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/21387P 2P 3P 4P 7PD20/09/2019

 13 BOLD COMET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/21355P 6P 6P 6P (FEL)PD24/03/2020

 14 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GOS, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/101358P 8P 7P 3P 3PB21/01/2020

 15 FIRE FLY BONO Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 5/3R. Burns 545059 2/1135(BDN)P 1P 4P 4P (FEL)PD14/04/2020

 16 SHE'S A ROBBO Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4E. Robertson 557122 1/01334P 5P 2P 1P 6PB02/04/2021

 17 FLICK'S DILEMMA 4 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/01208P 4P 4P 3P 6PB19/03/2020

 18 LET'S TROT FOX 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4D. Wright 560559 1/01204Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 3YD21/06/2021

 19 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R12, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21145P 4P 3P 7P 5PB21/10/2020

 20 DRINK JACKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/11085P 6P 3P 7P 4PD26/09/2020

 21 HEY NAN Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R12, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 2/0947P 7P 1Y 4P 8PD31/01/2021

 22 PIZZA THIS Weighted points score MAT, 05/06/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/0728P 8P 6P 4P 6PD26/02/2020

 23 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/1696P 8P 8P 7P 8PB28/04/2020

 24 SHARP Weighted points score PPK, 10/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0664Y 6P 8P 6Y 5PD31/01/2021
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 1 DOUBLE SERVING 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/01342PD07/07/2021

 2 LILLY MOIRA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Bell 566236 0/01342PB01/10/2021

 3 DEBBIE KNOWS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01022P 5P 2P 5P 4PB03/04/2021

 4 RAB'S SHOUT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 552732 0/0792P 5P 7PD21/12/2020

 5 BLACK BEETLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Wall 560881 0/01342YD11/07/2021

 6 ONCE OR TWICE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kedwell 555157 0/01087P 3P 7P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 7 STENTORIAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 13/05/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0904P 2Y 7P 7P 3PD01/01/2020

 8 CALL ME FRANKIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0705P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 9 NO MORE RUM First start M/1P. Akers 565442 0/00B19/11/2021

 10 KYOGO First start M/1C. Wall 560880 0/00B11/07/2021

 11 FOXZAMI FOUR First start M/1G. Robertson 564265 0/00D11/10/2021

 12 FRANKIE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 563099 0/00B30/07/2021

 13 KING OF PRINCES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0258PD04/12/2020

 14 JUMP A WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0258PD30/07/2021

 15 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/0844P 4P 4P 4P 3PB01/01/2021

 16 DIVINE VITALITY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Wright 560560 0/0725P 5Y 8Y 6P 2PB21/06/2021

 17 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0647P 7P 6P 8P 3PD14/08/2020

 18 AUSSIE AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0608P 6P 8P 3P 6PB12/04/2021

 19 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0447P 8P 5P 5P 8PB11/04/2020

 20 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 21 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0356P 8PB30/07/2021

 22 ROC TYCOON 3 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 TOMMY TUXEDO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0766P 3P 4Y 4P 6PD26/05/2021

 2 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0647P 7P 6P 8P 3PD14/08/2020

 3 REDSHIFT BRAVO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0528P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 4 ROC TYCOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 CAN'T HANDLE IT Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 3/1/1R. Howard 549026 12/82315P 1P 2P 7P 3PD27/08/2020
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 1 HARD STYLE LADY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0964P 3P 5P 4P 3PB20/06/2021

 2 TOMMY TUXEDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0766P 3P 4Y 4P 6PD26/05/2021

 3 MAMBA MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1B. Howell 558634 0/0747P 5P 6P 5P 2PB28/04/2021

 4 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB05/11/2019

 5 ROC TYCOON 4 Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 RITZA PIPER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 10/93602P 1C 3C 4C 4CB01/11/2020

21 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  5 July 2023 - 07:34 AM WST


